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Семестр 1
МИ2331 февраль март апрель май
ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО 5 12 19 26 3 19 19 АТТ1 24 7 14 21 28 5 12 19

1 Бондаренко Максим Сергеевич 0 0 0 21 0 0 5
2 Бородина София Александровна 0 0 0 74 0 0 10
3 Галавутдинова Елена Радиковна 0 0 0 17 0 0 10 5
4 Ильясова Гузель Рауфовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
5 Киселева Ксения Сергеевна 0 0 0 74 0 0 10
6 Корюкин Александр Александрович 0 0 0 75 0 0 0
7 Косачева Оксана Андреевна 0 0 0 96 0 0 10
8 Красноперов Вячеслав Андреевич 0 0 0 93 0 0 10 5
9 Малейкин Максим Владиславович 0 0 0 8 0 0 0
10 Медведева Ирина Павловна 0 0 0 3 0 0 5
11 Морозова Виктория Евгеньевна 0 0 0 83 0 0 10
12 Номировская Александра Олеговна 0 0 0 56 0 0 10
13 Петрова Мария Алексеевна 0 0 0 100 0 0 10
14 Петухова Юлия Дмитриевна 0 0 0 74 0 0 10 5
15 Сулейманова Самира Яшар кызы 0 0 0 38 0 0 0
16 Таньков Сергей Семёнович 0 0 0 58 0 0 0
17 Чудинович Вероника Андреевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Шевченко Валентина Тарасовна 0 0 0 85 0 0 10 5
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32



TAB]

Page PAGE]

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Бондаренко Максим Сергеевич 0 8 0 1 0 8 0 8 0 7 0 8 0 0 0 8 0 8
2 Бородина София Александровна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 7 10 10
3 Галавутдинова Елена Радиковна 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 6 10 0 10 0 10
4 Ильясова Гузель Рауфовна 0 10 0 10 0 9 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 5 0 10
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5 Киселева Ксения Сергеевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 7 10 10 0 0 10 10 0 10
6 Корюкин Александр Александрович 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 7 0 8
7 Косачева Оксана Андреевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 8 0 10
8 Красноперов Вячеслав Андреевич 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 8 0 10 0 10 0 9 0 10
9 Малейкин Максим Владиславович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Медведева Ирина Павловна 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 8 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 10
11 Морозова Виктория Евгеньевна 0 10 10 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 9 0 10
12 Номировская Александра Олеговна 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 9 0 10
13 Петрова Мария Алексеевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 0 10
14 Петухова Юлия Дмитриевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 0 10
15 Сулейманова Самира Яшар кызы 0 10 10 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 10
16 Таньков Сергей Семёнович 0 6 0 6 0 6 0 6 0 6 0 5 0 6 0 6 0 6
17 Чудинович Вероника Андреевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Шевченко Валентина Тарасовна 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 9 0 10
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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5,1 3 0 5 0 3 95
9,74 5 0 10 0 5 90
8,67 4 0 9 0 4 91
7,54 4 0 8 0 4 92
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8,94 4 0 9 0 4 91
6,4 3 0 6 0 3 94
9,22 5 0 9 0 5 91
10,3 5 0 10 0 5 90
0,13 2 0 0 0 0###
6,8 3 0 7 0 3 93
9,41 5 0 9 0 5 91
8,66 4 0 9 0 4 91
9,6 5 0 10 0 5 90
9,58 5 0 10 0 5 90
6,37 3 0 6 0 3 94
4,69 2 0 5 0 2 95
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